Posizione

O 0 N O U1 A W N B

[ I I S S e e N N S Y
©O W O N O U1l A W N P O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Footgolfer

Zerbini Mattia
Chiavacci lacopo
Cavicchi Alessio
Fiori Gianluca
Ceccarini Mattia
Santoni Stefano
Gori Gianfranco
Marchi Daniele
Mersini Matteo
Tremonte Davide
Matteini Paolo
Perruzza Giuseppe
Montagnani Marco
Cogoni Riccardo
Favilli Dario

Fillini Giacomo
Belcari Michele
Fiesoli Alessio
Sorrentino Francesco
Cazzarotto Matteo

Romanacci Luca
Marceddu Fabrizio
Luchetti Edoardo
Ticciati Riccardo
Alviti Marco
Fasciani Roberto
Cheloni Francesco
Busoni Daniele
Bechelli Stefano
Fabiani Riccardo
Zaghini Emanuele
Moschi Leonardo
Bonafede Marco
Savino Mirko
Bartoli Matteo
Carlini Carlo Maria
Belli Stefano
Amore Olinto
Salillari Edison
Sampieri Carlo
Ferracuti Alberto
Buti Leonardo
Minnucci Giulio

Categoria

Squadra

1M Categoria

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45
Over 45

Over 45
Over 55

Over 45

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa

Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena

Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Shangay
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Pisa

2N Categoria

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45

Over 45
Over 45

Over 45

Over 45
Over 45

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Pisa
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Prato
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Siena

Punteggio

102,219
101,726
89,302
88,049
85,904
83,078
79,123
77,907
77,342
75,273
74,672
70,738
65,804
64,628
64,019
63,609
63,537
59,989
59,917
59,330

58,178
56,113
55,951
49,811
49,309
49,081
48,730
47,984
47,472
47,253
46,729
46,725
46,301
46,248
44,908
44,870
44,436
43,883
43,667
43,541
42,006
41,659
40,624



44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

L'Abbate Gianluca
Fabbri Cristian

Machi Giovanni

Melis Alessio

Massimi Vania

Barbini Filippo
Ceccarini Luca

Pinna Francesco
Ginese Domenico

De Nardi Francesco
Valli Luca

Piscini Andrea

Gioli Paolo
Mazzucconi Francesco
Manteri Edoardo Giacomo
Magliulo Gianbattista
Melloni Stefano
Ferranti Antonio Giovanni
Fiorentini Fabiano
Pagliantini Duccio

La Cordara Andrea
Bacchereti Carlo
Amore Giacomo

Bucci Filippo

Cirillo Vincenzo

La Rocca Roberto
Selmi Fabio

Ciantelli Francesco
Gorini Leonardo
Geraci Marco

Minucci Guido
Bruschetti Daniele

Cogoni Leonardo
Cagnoni Stefano
Sale Alessandro
Biagi Andrea
Innocenti Paolo
Canepa Vittorio
Nepi Fabio
Morelli Gianni
Fraschi Alessio
Giovannini Duccio
Baldanzi Andrea
Dolfi Massimiliano

Over 55

FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Altopascio

37 Categoria

Over 55

Femminile

Over 45

Over 45

Over 55
Over 45

Over 45
Over 55
nd

Over 45
Over 45
nd
Over 45
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45

Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Siena
Arezzo FootGolf SC
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Shangay

FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Altopascio
nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena

nd

FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Shangay
Livorno FootGolf 2013
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena

FootGolf Firenze

4N Categoria

Over 55

Over 45
nd
Over 45
Over 45

Over 45

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Firenze
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Shangay
nd

FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Pisa
FootGolf Prato

40,533
40,487

40,448
39,442
38,498
38,064
37,948
36,536
35,456
35,269
35,203
35,105
34,470
34,406
33,263
33,071
32,358
32,355
31,337
30,620
30,220
29,822
29,325
29,208
28,999
28,996
28,790
28,750
28,742
28,380
27,968
27,242

27,166
27,111
27,033
27,005
26,957
26,285
25,609
25,371
24,491
24,287
23,537
23,509



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Barletta Michele
Ciapetti Alessio
Vettori Simone
Quaratesi Mauro
Melillo Antonio
Paggetti Corrado
Lupo Giovanni
Domenici Riccardo
Morelli Alessandro
Grassi Simone
Serpi Flaviano
Niccolini Francesco
Falilo Adriano
Biagi Gianni
Bandini Sandro
Ceccherini Maurilio
Francesconi Andrea
Fiorentini Alessio
Ciullo Chiara
Pisasale Francesco
Avagliano Antonio
Martorelli Luca
Cogoni Angelo
Grassi Massimo
Nappini Sara
Genua Davide
Galigani Marco
Parrini Simone
Busoni Patrizia
Sardellini Cinzia
Proietto Sabrina
Biagi Lorenzo
Pisasale Massimo
Dami Luca

Calamai Claudio
Carico Antonella
Tofani Alessandro
Nasci Lara
Santinelli Matteo
Lombardi Fabio
Lanza Angelo
Pulcinelli Katia
Carbone Emanuele

Over 55
nd
Over 55
Over 55
Over 45
Over 55
Over 55
Over 45
Over 45

Over 55
nd
Over 55
Femminile
Over 45
Over 45
Over 55
Over 45
Femminile
Over 55
nd
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile

Over 55

nd
Femminile
Over 45
nd
nd
nd

nd

FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Cecina
FootGolf Prato
Arezzo FootGolf SC
FootGolf Shangay

FootGolf Empoli A.D.

FootGolf Prato
FootGolf Siena

FootGolf Empoli A.D.

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Siena

nd

FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Shangay

FootGolf Shangay
FootGolf Prato
Arezzo FootGolf SC

FootGolf Empoli A.D.
FootGolf La Cappelleria

nd

Livorno FootGolf 2013

Livorno FootGolf 2013

FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Firenze
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Prato

nd

FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Altopascio
FootGolf Siena
FootGolf Altopascio
nd

nd

nd

23,145
22,691
22,493
22,076
21,751
21,489
21,420
20,297
20,171
19,593
19,253
18,672
18,135
17,988
17,709
17,528
17,250
17,098
17,090
16,454
15,403
15,249
15,203
14,785
14,760
14,258
14,075
13,515
13,459
13,308
12,797
12,725
12,516
11,951
11,907
11,899
11,761
10,763

9,635

9,021

8,536

8,008

5,846



	Categorie

